Damers First School

Feedback from our parents - July 2023

Please circle your child/children’s year group F 1 2 3 4

Year Group not indicated 27 30 18 22 27 19
Strongly Agree | Disagree | Strongly | Don't

agree disagree | know

My child is happy at Damers. 131 14 1

My child is making good progress because the

teaching is good at this school. 108 32 1

The school meets my child’s particular needs. 103 38 1

| receive valuable information from the school

about my child’s progress. 79 59 1 1 1

The school helps me to support my child’s

learning at home. 80 56 3 3

| feel that my child is safe and well cared for at

this school. 105 24 1

The school takes account of children’s views. 81 43 1 1 4

There is a good standard of behaviour at this

school. 80 57 3 1

The school deals with any cases of bullying

effectively (bullying includes persistent name

calling, cyber, racist and homophobic bullying). 63 35 2 1 34

The school is well led and managed. 109 28 2

The school seeks the views of parents and

carers and takes account of their suggestions

and concerns. 71 56 2 3 7

| would recommend this school to another

parent. 111 25 1 1




